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Grand National de Dressage
Haras de Jardy - du 9 au 12 avril 2015

Judge / Juge M : GROSHENY AlexandreJudge / Juge C : COCHENET Nadine

Judge / Juge E : ROBINS Mary

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MAUREL Bernard

Judge / Juge B : FONTAINE Dominique

70.68670.588 70.784
219.0(1) (1) (1)

AMORAK12 Stephanie BRIEUSSEL 1772.51
KWPN / BAI / 10 / H /  by SPECIAL D and SERENA by INSPEKTEUR - STEPHANIE BRIEUSSEL

69.020

(1)

66.471

(2)
69.510

375 €

%% % % % %

68.92267.745 67.647
209.0(2) (2) (2)

SCHERZO ZC6 Catherine HENRIQUET 1732.02
SBS / BAI / 13 / H /  by FERRO and ROTGOLD by ROMADOUR II - JOSEPH ZEEGERS

68.235

(2)

67.059

(1)
67.922

285 €

%% % % % %

65.29464.804 65.588
200.5(4) (4) (3)

SULTAN7 Remy BOURGERET 1667.03
KWPN / BAI / 16 / M /  by GRIBALDI and FLICKA by AKTION - S.N.C. HARAS DU LOING

66.471

(4)

64.706

(5)
65.373

225 €

%% % % % %

65.19666.863 64.412
202.5(3) (5) (4)

QUARTZ OF JAZZ14 Marie Emilie BRETENOUX 1664.04
SFA / BAI / 11 / H /  by LAWRENCE*HN and HONEY JAZZ by URLEVEN PIRONNIERE*VENDEE - MARIE-EMILIE BRETENOUX

63.922

(7)

65.882

(3)
65.255

180 €

%% % % % %

66.37363.137 63.431
199.0(8) (3) (5)

GALLIANO9 Laurence BLAYA 1657.05
RHDL / AL BRU / 14 / H /  by GOETHE and RIXA by ROMADOUR II - LAURENCE BLAYA

67.157

(3)

64.804

(4)
64.980

150 €

%% % % % %

63.82464.706 63.235
196.5(5) (6) (7)

UDAYAN5 Jean Philippe SIAT 1621.06
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / H /  by JAZZ and ODIEN UTOPIA by PARTOUT - PATRICIA VANERAENBROECK

64.608

(6)

61.471

(7)
63.569

 

%% % % % %

62.54964.706 61.569
195.5(5) (8) (10)

UNION1 Marie Emilie BRETENOUX 1590.07
KWPN / NOIPAN / 14 / H /  by OO SEVEN and MARY by GIORGIO - MARIE-EMILIE BRETENOUX

60.784

(11)

62.157

(6)
62.353

 

%% % % % %

62.45160.882 60.490
191.0(10) (9) (11)

UNICITE N4 Anne Laure SERGENT 1581.08
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and LAMOLGA V by VOLTAIRE - ANNE-LAURE MICHATZ

65.294

(5)

60.882

(10)
62.000

 

%% % % % %

60.78463.529 63.431
193.0(7) (12) (5)

URANO D10 Sara MAGNUSSON LOSTRIA 1577.09
KWPN / BAI / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and IVONNE by DUKO - REA HUTIN

61.078

(10)

60.392

(12)
61.843

 

%% % % % %

63.03960.980 63.235
197.0(9) (7) (7)

BADINDA ALTENA13 Pierre VOLLA 1568.010
KWPN / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by TOLANDO and NADINDA by GOODTIMES - PIERRE VOLLA

58.922

(13)

61.275

(9)
61.490

 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: www.jardy.fr(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : GROSHENY AlexandreJudge / Juge C : COCHENET Nadine

Judge / Juge E : ROBINS Mary

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MAUREL Bernard

Judge / Juge B : FONTAINE Dominique

61.66760.294 59.608
189.5(12) (11) (12)

VOCKACARA DN3 Alexandra DILLIERE 1565.011
KWPN / BAI / 13 / M /  by OBSESSION and OCKACARA J by ANIMO - SOPHIE DILLIERE

63.824

(8)

61.471

(7)
61.373

 

%% % % % %

60.58860.882 62.353
187.5(10) (13) (9)

VARCO DU LOING8 Aurelie RIEDWEG 1549.012
KWPN / NOIR / 13 / H /  by GRIBALDI and EXCITY by VARIANT - JULIETTE BARDET

59.216

(12)

60.686

(11)
60.745

 

%% % % % %

62.15759.608 58.824
187.0(13) (10) (13)

KHALLGAZEL DU MAUPAS2 Pauline LECLERCQ 1544.013
SFA / BAI F. / 17 / M /  by GAUGUIN DE LULLY and CYNDHALL by DONNERHALL - PHILIPPE LECLERCQ

62.745

(9)

59.412

(13)
60.549

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1215 €PARTANTS13 CLASSES5

WINSLOW 24BERTRAND LEBARBIER WD - Forfait11
ROBINSON DE LAFONT*DE MASARNAUD SERRE WD - Forfait15

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: www.jardy.fr(*)=Team / Equipe


